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Anderssons Bryggeri
Bygatan 12
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http://www.finform.com

Org. nr: 7312076675
Momsnr: SE731207667501
Godkänd för F-skatt

BG: 5665-1781
Svenska Handelsbanken AB

Fakturanr
1 441

Er referens
Örjan Larsson

Vår referens
Kalle Karlsson

Datum
2014-03-19

Förfallodatum
2014-04-18

Betalningsvillkor
30 dagar

Fakturan avser
Raggarens IPA

Beskrivning Antal Enhet Pris Total

Formgivning av ölflaska inkl. etikett 53,50 timme 700 37 450,00

Möten 8,00 timme 700 5 600,00

Total exkl. moms

Moms 25%

Öresutjämning

Att betala

43 050,00 kr

10 762,50 kr

0,50 kr

53 813,00 kr


